
ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 AREA FINALS AREA WINNERS

Play on Wed 12 Jun Play on Wed 19 June Play on Wed 26 June Play on Wed 03 Jul On Wed 10 Jul Play at Banister Park 

New Milton BC 6pm 10am Sat 27 Jul

Max De'Kment (BC)WO Jake Palmer 

Keith Allen (High) Tony Nixon

Jake Palmer (Ring)24 (Ringwood) 17 Jake Palmer 

John Hastwell (High)6 Tony Nixon 
Lee Croad (Ring)WO Neil Richmond (Ringwood) 21
Mark Curtis  (Ford) Lee Croad

Dave Kelly (Brock)4 (Ringwood) 5 Jake Palmer
Chris Daniels (BC)33 Tony Nixon 

Brian Mamone (Ford)WO Les Rogerson (Ringwood)13
Bernard Kelly (Arg) Bill Safe WEST 1

Les Rogerson (KP)WO (Kings Park) 13 Chris Stone 
Derek Pickering (Lynd) Jim Melling 

Chris Stone (Bth) Chris Stone (Bournemouth) 6
Colin Bingley (Bth) Jim Melling

Jason Sparkes (BC)WD (Bournemouth) 14 Jake Palmer
Chris Nelhams (Pel)WO Tony Nixon 

Derrick Fulker (Ringwood)
Derrick Faulkner

(Ringwood) 16 Nick Jones 

Mike Squires 
Nick Jones (Boscombe Cliff)19

Mike Squires 

(Boscombe Cliff) 20 Nick Jones 
Mike Squires 

Steve Hockham (Boscombe Cliff)12
Matt Hennessy

(New Milton)  22 Steve Hockham
Matt Hennessy

Tim Orr (New Milton) 10
John Coxon 

(Boscombe Cliff) 8

Dave Whitt (KP)21 Dave Whitt

Bob Buck (Arg)7 Martyn Stocker (sub)

Dean Hopkins (KP)23 (Kings Park) 22 Dave Whitt 
Stephen Hill (Ring)15 Dan King

Tom Willoughby (High)3 Alan Geary (Kings Park) 14
Alan Geary (BC)22 Russell Morgan

Gwyn Williams (Ford)12 (Boscombe Cliff) 18 Chris Weekes 
Brian Gordon (BC)21 Adam Broom 

Neil Calderwood (Lynd)10 Chris Weekes (Boscombe Cliff)17 
Perry Martin (BC)14 Adam Broom WEST 2

Steve Hack (KG)9 (Boscombe Cliff) 24 Chris Weekes 
Chris Weekes (BC)20 Adam Broom

Len Shirley (BC)18 Len Shirley (Boscombe Cliff) 18 
David Keeton (High)10 Dave Causley

Chris Cieciura(Pel)19 (Boscombe Cliff) 8 Peter Ward 
Phil Whyte (BC)10 Dan Cookman 

Peter Ward (Ringwood) 
Dan Cookman

(Ringwood) 23 Peter Ward 

Dan Cookman
Robbie Wright (Ringwood) 19
Paul Goodlad Peter Ward 

(New Milton) 19 Dan Cookman 
(Ringwood) 18

Chris Hawkins

G.Bryson

(Argyll) 9 Ian Dowrick
Tim Page 

Ian Dowrick (New Milton) 10
Tim Page 

(New Milton) 20

David Bradley-Brock (High)10 

Bill Humphrey (MO) 10 

Chris Cieciura (Pel) 13

Chris Weekes (BC) 20

Bill Belcher (Bth) 

Perry Martin (BC) 13 

Chris Dowding (Bth) 3

Robbie Wright (NM) 21

Brian Gordon (BC)

Graham Stanford (Ford) 3

Derrick Fulker (Ring) 21

Dean Hopkins (KP) 11

Les Rogerson (KP) WO

Steve Hockham (NM) WO

Chris Stone (Bth)

Chris Nelhams (Pel)

Neal Montgomery (High)15 

Tim Orr (BC) 24

Nick Jones (BC) 24

Brian Mamone (Ford)

 N. B.  Correspondents' names only shown in early rounds

Ian Dowrick (NM) 17

Len Shirley (BC) 26

Mark Brocklebank (Ring) 12 

Chris Hawkins (Arg) 17

Alan Geary (BC) WO

Peter Ward (Ring) 21

John Jones (Bth) 13

Dave Whitt (KP) 29

48 Entries

MEN'S PAIRS      (West Area)

Max De'Kment (BC) 11

Jake Palmer (Ring) 18

Lee Croad (Ring) 19

Chris Daniels (BC) 9


